TIME
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:15AM
9:15AM
9:15AM
9:15AM
9:45AM
9:45AM
10:00AM
10:00
10:15AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
11:15AM
11:15AM
11:15AM
11:45AM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:30PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
2:15PM
2:15PM
2:30PM
2:30PM
2:30PM
2:45PM
2:45PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3:45PM
3:45PM

January 11, 2020

TEAM
Fort Smith
Rogers
Alma Noyes
Tyson
Owl Creek
BHS Gold
Siloam Springs
McNair
Sonora
Neosho
Farmington
BWHS Navy
Siloam Springs Dees
Providence
Siloam Springs
Prairie Grove
St Joseph
Farmington
Tyson
Holt
Alma
Heritage
Alma Hughes
Bentonville West
Decatur
BHS White
BHS Sllver
BHS Black
BHS Gold
JO Kelly
Rogers
JO Kelly
Farmington
Holt
Hellstern Storms
Prism
Hellstern Weir
Alma
Siloam Springs
McNair
Owl Creek
McNair White
BWHS Gold

Rogers

DIVISION
4th Grade Girls
5th Grade Boys Silver
4th Grade Girls
6th Grade Girls
6th Grade Girls
6th Grade Girls
6th Grade Girls
6th Grade Girls
6th Grade Girls
6th Grade Girls
5th Grade Girls
5th Grade Boys Silver
4th Grade Boys Silver
5th Grade Boys Silver
4th Grade Girls
5th Grade Boys Silver
5th Grade Boys Sliver
5th Grade Boys Silver
5th Grade Boys Silver
6th Grade Girls
6th Grade Girls
6th Grade Girls
4th Grade Girls
6th Grade Girls
6th Grade Girls
5th Grade Boys Silver
5th Grade Boys Silver
5th Grade Boys Gold
5th Grade Boys Gold
5th Grade Boys Gold
6th Grade Girls
6th Grade Girls
5th Grade Boys Gold
5th Grade Boys Gold
5th Grade Boys Gold
5th Grade Boys Gold
5th Grade Boys Gold
5th Grade Boys Gold
5th Grade Boys Gold
5th Grade Boys Gold
6th Grade Boys Gold
6th Grade Boys Gold
5th Grade Boys Gold
5th Grade Boys Gold



