January 11, 2020

TIME	TEAM	DIVISION
8:30AM	Fort Smith	4th Grade Girls
8:30AM	Rogers	5th Grade Boys Silver
8:30AM	Alma Noyes	4th Grade Girls
9:00AM	Tyson	6th Grade Girls
9:00AM	Owl Creek	6th Grade Girls
9:00AM	BHS Gold	6th Grade Girls
9:15AM	Siloam Springs	6th Grade Girls
9:15AM	McNair	6th Grade Girls
9:15AM	Sonora	6th Grade Girls
9:15AM	Neosho	6th Grade Girls
9:45AM	Farmington	5th Grade Girls
9:45AM	BWHS Navy	5th Grade Boys Silver
10:00AM	Siloam Springs Dees	4th Grade Boys Silver
10:00	Providence	5th Grade Boys Silver
10:15AM	Siloam Springs	4th Grade Girls
10:30AM	Prairie Grove	5th Grade Boys Silver
10:30AM	St Joseph	5th Grade Boys Sllver
10:30AM	Farmington	5th Grade Boys Silver
10:30AM	Tyson	5th Grade Boys Silver
11:15AM	Holt	6th Grade Girls
11:15AM	Alma	6th Grade Girls
11:15AM	Heritage	6th Grade Girls
11:45AM	Alma Hughes	4th Grade Girls
12:00PM	Bentonville West	6th Grade Girls
12:00PM	Decatur	6th Grade Girls
12:00PM	BHS White	5th Grade Boys Silver
12:30PM	BHS Sllver	5th Grade Boys Silver
1:00PM	BHS Black	5th Grade Boys Gold
1:00PM	BHS Gold	5th Grade Boys Gold
1:00PM	JO Kelly	5th Grade Boys Gold
1:15PM	Rogers	6th Grade Girls
1:15PM	JO Kelly	6th Grade Girls
1:15PM	Farmington	5th Grade Boys Gold
2:15PM	Holt	5th Grade Boys Gold
2:15PM	Hellstern Storms	5th Grade Boys Gold
2:30PM	Prism	5th Grade Boys Gold
2:30PM	Hellstern Weir	5th Grade Boys Gold
2:30PM	Alma	5th Grade Boys Gold
2:45PM	Siloam Springs	5th Grade Boys Gold
2:45PM	McNair	5th Grade Boys Gold
3:00PM	Owl Creek	6th Grade Boys Gold
3:00PM	McNair White	6th Grade Boys Gold
3:45PM	BWHS Gold	5th Grade Boys Gold
3:45PM	Rogers	5th Grade Boys Gold